Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Realm Solutions, Inc.		09/20/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Argus Software, Inc.	
Street Address:	3050 Post Oak Blvd., Suite 900	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77056	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77159474	ARGUS360
Serial Number:	76653720	ARGUS
Serial Number:	76653709	R
Serial Number:	76653708	DYNA
Serial Number:	76653666	R
Serial Number:	76653665	DYNA
Serial Number:	76014539	THE REALM
Serial Number:	76014538	REALM
Serial Number:	75661492	СТІ
Serial Number:	75661490	SINGLE STEP
Serial Number:	75661109	SSLE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (512)236-2002

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003749 FRAME: 0899

900102968

77/15947

-СН \$290.

Phone: 512-236-2073 Email: dscardino@jw.com Correspondent Name: Daniel R. Scardino 100 Congress Avenue, Suite 1100 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78701 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 129049.4 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Daniel R. Scardino /Daniel R. Scardino/ Signature: 04/01/2008 Date:

Total Attachments: 1

source=ArgusSoftwareNameChange#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003749 FRAME: 0900

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

Realm Solutions, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation at an electronic meeting duly held September 20, 2007 consented to the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of Realm Solutions, Inc. be amended by changing the Article 1 thereof so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

"The name of the corporation (the "Corporation") is Argus Software, Inc.."

SECOND: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation shall be effective on September 21, 2007.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Realm Solutions, Inc. has caused this certificate to be signed by Andrew C. Webster, its Corporate Secretary, this 20th day of September, 2007.

Andrew C. Webster - Corporate Secretary

DE012 - 12/28/2004 - CT System Online

RECORDED: 04/01/2008

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:17 PM 09/20/2007 FILED 02:56 PM 09/20/2007 SRV 071036450 - 3441722 FILE

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003749 FRAME: 0901